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OpenLearn offer a variety of FREE online courses.

Just follow the link in the table, sign up and get learning!

Save the completion certificate or screen shot evidence of completion for your development file after each course..
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School

Course Name Link Duration Level

Attachment in the Early Years https://www.open.edu/openlearn/education-development/early-years/attachment-the-early- 6hrs L2/Int
years/content-section-0?active-tab=description-tab

Challenging Ideas in Mental https://www.open.edu/openlearn/health-sports-psychology/health/challenging-ideas-mental- 8hrs L2/Int

Health health/content-section-0?active-tab=description-tab

Children’s Perspectives on Play https://www.open.edu/openlearn/education-development/childrens-perspectives-on-play/content- Shrs L1/Intro
section-07active-tab=description-tab

Developing Reading for https://www.open.edu/openlearn/education-development/developing-reading-pleasure-engaging-young- | 24hrs L2/Int

Pleasure: engaging young readers/content-section-overview?active-tab=description-tab

readers

Early Years Teamwork & https://www.open.edu/openlearn/education-development/childhood-youth/early-years-team-work-and- | 8hrs L1/Intro

Leadership leadership/content-section-0?active-tab=description-tab

Emotion: An introductory https://www.open.edu/openlearn/history-the-arts/philosophy/emotion-introductory-picture/content- 20hrs L3/Adv

Picture section-07active-tab=description-tab

Enhancing Pupil Learning on https://www.open.edu/openlearn/education/enhancing-pupil-learning-on-museum-visits/content- 4hrs L2/Int

Museum Visits section-0?active-tab=description-tab

Evaluating School Classroom https://www.open.edu/openlearn/education-development/education/evaluating-school-classroom- 9hrs L3/Adv

Discussion discussion/content-section-0?active-tab=description-tab

Exploring Anxiety https://www.open.edu/openlearn/science-maths-technology/exploring-anxiety/content-section-0?active- | Shrs L3/Adv
tab=description-tab

Exploring books for Children: https://www.open.edu/openlearn/history-the-arts/exploring-books-children-words-and-pictures/content- | 8hrs L2/Int

words and pictures

section-07active-tab=description-tab




Exploring Educational https://www.open.edu/openlearn/education-development/exploring-educational-leadership/content- 4hrs L3/Adv

Leadership section-0?active-tab=description-tab

Exploring Quality & Equity in https://www.open.edu/openlearn/education-development/exploring-equality-and-equity- 10hrs L3/Adv

Education education/content-section-0?active-tab=description-tab

Exploring innovative Assessment | https://www.open.edu/openlearn/education-development/exploring-innovative-assessment- 12hrs L3/Adv

Methods methods/content-section-overview?active-tab=description-tab

Facilitating Group Discussions https://www.open.edu/openlearn/money-business/facilitating-group-discussions/content-section- 2hrs L1/intro
O?active-tab=description-tab

Geography in Education: https://www.open.edu/openlearn/education-development/geography-education-exploring- 9hrs L2/Int

Exploring a definition definition/content-section-0?active-tab=description-tab

A global dimension to science https://www.open.edu/openlearn/education-development/a-global-dimension-science-education- 8hrs L2/Int

education in schools schools/content-section-0?active-tab=description-tab

Global Perspectives on primary https://www.open.edu/openlearn/education-development/global-perspectives-on-primary- 9hrs L2/Int

education education/content-section-0?active-tab=description-tab

The importance of interpersonal | https://www.open.edu/openlearn/money-business/leadership-management/the-importance- 3hrs L1/Intro

skills interpersonal-skills/content-section-0?active-tab=description-tab

Introduction to child psychology | https://www.open.edu/openlearn/education-development/childhood-youth/introduction-child- 8hrs L1/intro
psychology/content-section-0?active-tab=description-tab

Leadership and followership https://www.open.edu/openlearn/education-development/learning/leadership-and- 24hrs L1/intro
followership/content-section-overview?active-tab=description-tab

Leadership: external context https://www.open.edu/openlearn/education-development/leadership-external-context-and- 6hrs L3/Adv

and culture culture/content-section-0?active-tab=description-tab

Learning to Teach: mentoring https://www.open.edu/openlearn/education-development/learning-teach-mentoring-and-tutoring- Shrs L3/Adv

and tutoring student teachers student-teachers/content-section-0?active-tab=description-tab

Listening to young children: https://www.open.edu/openlearn/education-development/listening-young-children-supporting- Shrs L2/Int

supporting transition

transition/content-section-0?active-tab=description-tab




Looking Globally: the future of https://www.open.edu/openlearn/education-development/looking-globally-the-future- 24hrs L3/Adv

education education/content-section-overview?active-tab=description-tab

Managing and Managing People | https://www.open.edu/openlearn/money-business/leadership-management/managing-and-managing- 8hrs L3/Adv
people/content-section-0?active-tab=description-tab

Play, learning and the brain https://www.open.edu/openlearn/education-development/education/play-learning-and-the- 15hrs L2/Int
brain/content-section-0?active-tab=description-tab

Primary Science: supporting https://www.open.edu/openlearn/education-development/education/primary-science-supporting- 8hrs L2/Int

children’s learning childrens-learning/content-section-0?active-tab=description-tab

Supporting children’s https://www.open.edu/openlearn/education-development/childhood-youth/supporting-childrens- 15hrs L1/Intro

development development/content-section-overview?active-tab=description-tab

Supporting children’s mental https://www.open.edu/openlearn/education-development/supporting-childrens-mental-health-and- 24hrs L1/intro

health & wellbeing wellbeing/content-section-overview?active-tab=description-tab

Understanding dyslexia https://www.open.edu/openlearn/education-development/education/understanding-dyslexia/content- 20hrs L2/Int
section-07active-tab=description-tab

Understanding Language and https://www.open.edu/openlearn/languages/understanding-language-and-learning/content-section- 10hrs L3/Adv

Learning

O?active-tab=description-tab




